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GEORGIA STATE UNIVERSITY LACTATION AREAS 
 

Campus Location/Access Contact Person/Position 
 

Alpharetta Room AA2040 Alpharetta Student Life/DOS 
Room AA1310/SuiteAA1400  
770-274-5600  
 
Secondary Contacts: 
Aprille Williams, Asst. Director of Student 
Life  
awilliams311@gsu.edu  
(770) 274-5605 
 
Amy Roberts, Deans Office  
aroberts60@gsu.edu   
(770) 274-5462 or  
Public Safety 770-274-5727/ 
404-413-3333 

Atlanta Student Center West, Suite 269 
 

Monica Graham, Admin Specialist 
mrgraham@gsu.edu  
404-413-1890 
 
Secondary Contact: 
David Murkison 
dmurkison@gsu.edu 
404-413-1866 
 

Atlanta Student Center East, Suite 206 
 

Tonya Cook, Program Specialist 
tcook3@gsu.edu, 404-413-1584   
 
Secondary Contact: 
LaTia Sinclair, Associate Director for 
Cultures, Communities, and Inclusion 
lsinclair@gsu.edu, 404-413-1584   
 

Atlanta Library North Room 317 (LN 317) 
Reservations: 
https://rooms.library.gsu.edu/reserve/lactation-
room  

Bryan Sinclair, Assoc. Dean, Academics 
bsinclair@gsu.edu  
404-413-2721 
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Campus Location/Access Contact Person/Position 
 

 
 

Secondary: 
Kara Mullen 
Dept Head, User Services & Technology 
Support 
kmullen@gsu.edu     404-413-2822 
 

Atlanta Robinson College of Business Wellness Rooms 
35 Broad Street, 7th floor   
55 Park Place, 12th floor 
For access, email RCBFacilities@gsu.edu or call 
(404) 413-7700 
 

Jodie Harper, Director, Facilities 
jodieharper@gsu.edu  
404-413-7003 
 
Secondary Contact: 
404-413-7003; anyone can assist 
 

Clarkston Ground Floor (no room number on the door) 
Contact the Student Health Center or Secondary 
Contact for key access 

 

Student Health Clinic 
678- 891-4105 
 
Secondary Contact: 
Mary Brown, Admin. Asst. 
678-891-3862 
 

 
Decatur 

Building SC Room 2135 Student Affairs Nicole Andrews, Records Coordinator 
Student Affairs (678) 891-2741 
nandrews@gsu.edu  
(Request that you email because office 
doesn’t have a lot of coverage)  
 
Secondary Contact:  
Public Safety 404-413-2100 
 

Dunwoody B-2025 Office of Student Life/NB Student Center 
2nd Floor 
For Refrigerator capabilities and key access see 
Administrative Secretary in Dean’s Suite NA2140 

Theodora Johnson, Asst. Dean of Students 
(770) 274-5386 or (770) 274-5460 
 
Secondary Contact: 
Public Safety (404) 413-2100 
 

Newton Dean of Students -- Student Life 1N 1403 
 

Perry Culverson, Assistant Director of 
Student Life/Campus Lead 
(678) 891-2647 (main office) 
 
Secondary Contact: 
Public Safety (678) 891-2594 
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